
HABITS

2

3
4
5
6

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

The Power of Emotional Intelligence
How to Take the Emotional Intelligence Appraisal® Test

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT LARGE

Beat Stress and Stay Calm 
Make Yourself Even More Likeable 
Neutralize Toxic People 
Increase Your Happiness 
Increase Your Confidence 
Increase Your Mental Strength 
Know When You’re Being Lied To 
Develop a Growth Mindset 
Clean Up Your Sleep Hygiene 
Read Body Language Like a Pro 
Maintain a Positive Attitude 
Be Utterly Authentic 
Increase Your Self-Control 
Control Your Anger
Unlock the Power of Your Personal

18 Increase Your Intellige 
Make Smart Decisions

21

27
39
51
61
75
83
93

101
115
127
137
145
151
157

179
165

19 191



vi EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE HABITS

20 Crush Cognitive Biases
21 Make Your Relationships Last

201
207

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT WORK

22 Become a Great Leader
23 Increase Your Productivity
24 Practice Mindfulness
25 Get Motivated
26 Make Your Workplace a Better Place
27 Survive a Bad Boss
28 Learn Your Lesson
29 Break the Bad Habits That Are Holding You Back
30 Build Powerful New Success Habits
31 Master Conflict
32 Master Communication
33 Beat Procrastination
34 Accelerate Your Climb Up the Corporate Ladder
35 Be Persuasive and Get Your Point Across
36 Avoid Integrity Traps
37 Create True Work-Life Balance

221
243
253
259
271
283
295
307
315
325
339
347
355
375
385

391

APPENDIX

Research Report: The Latest Discoveries in 
Emotional Intelligence

Notes

401

409


