

Contents

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE HABITS

1	The Power of Emotional Intelligence	1
2	How to Take the Emotional Intelligence Appraisal® Test	21

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT LARGE

3	Beat Stress and Stay Calm	27
4	Make Yourself Even More Likeable	39
5	Neutralize Toxic People	51
6	Increase Your Happiness	61
7	Increase Your Confidence	75
8	Increase Your Mental Strength	83
9	Know When You're Being Lied To	93
10	Develop a Growth Mindset	101
11	Clean Up Your Sleep Hygiene	115
12	Read Body Language Like a Pro	127
13	Maintain a Positive Attitude	137
14	Be Utterly Authentic	145
15	Increase Your Self-Control	151
16	Control Your Anger	157
17	Unlock the Power of Your Personality	165
18	Increase Your Intelligence	179
19	Make Smart Decisions	191

20	Crush Cognitive Biases	201
21	Make Your Relationships Last	207

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT WORK

22	Become a Great Leader	221
23	Increase Your Productivity	243
24	Practice Mindfulness	253
25	Get Motivated	259
26	Make Your Workplace a Better Place	271
27	Survive a Bad Boss	283
28	Learn Your Lesson	295
29	Break the Bad Habits That Are Holding You Back	307
30	Build Powerful New Success Habits	315
31	Master Conflict	325
32	Master Communication	339
33	Beat Procrastination	347
34	Accelerate Your Climb Up the Corporate Ladder	355
35	Be Persuasive and Get Your Point Across	375
36	Avoid Integrity Traps	385
37	Create True Work-Life Balance	391

APPENDIX

Research Report: The Latest Discoveries in Emotional Intelligence	401
Notes	409